SEND CONTACT REQUEST
Z Purlin, Termo
Ruukki’s Termo purlins offer an optimised solution for avoiding cold bridges in purlin constructions on
external roofs or walls.
Cold bridges can be minimised by the slotted hole system on the purlins’ web. To optimise the design,
use our PurCalc software.
Applications:
• Industrial construction

lin
Termo perforation row quantity
(pcs)
Thickness (m
m)
H (m
m)
A (m
m)
B (m
m)
C (m
m)
Weight (kg/
m)
LPT-Z150 8 1 150 50 - >=1
4.00 2.05
1.2 >=1
4.80 2.46
Properties
2
1.5 >=1
5.00 3.07
2 >=1
7.00 4.10
LPT-Z175 8 1 175 50 - >=1
2.50 2.25
1.2 >=1
3.30 2.69
1.5 >=1
4.50 3.37
2 >=1
6.50 4.49
LPT-Z200 8 1 200 50 - >=1
3.00 2.44
1.2 >=1
3.80 2.93
1.5 >=1
5.00 3.66
2 >=1
7.00 4.88
LPT-Z225 10 1 225 50 - >=1
5.50 2.68
1.2 >=1
6.30 3.21
1.5 >=1
7.50 4.02
2 >=1
9.50 5.35
LPT-Z250 10 1 250 50 - >=1
3.00 2.83
1.2 >=1
3.80 3.40
1.5 >=1